KP100.5 Sanford & Mocure

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 L 03
04 R 04
08 L 14
22 R 0.6
27 R 53
8 L 3.3
113 R 1

123 L 4

16.4 L 0.7
171 R 14
185 L 0.7
19.1 L 1.9
21 R 0.6
216 L 27
243 L 0.3
246 R 3.2
278 L 0.9
287 L 3.2
319 R 3

349 L 1.8
36.7 R 4.2
409 S 1.8
427 L 3.8
46.6 L 0.3
469 R >.1
47 L >1
47 S 0.2
472 S 2.2
495 R >1
495 L 04
50 L 04
503 L 1

513 L 3

543 R 1.1
553 L 4.9
60.2 S 2.6
628 L 5.1
679 L 2.3
70.1 R 8.3
785 S 1.7
80.1 S 3

83.1 R 2.2

On

Begin Ride

James St

Carol St

Old Fayetteville Rd
Jones Ferry Rd

Old Greensboro Rd
White Cross Rd
Crawford Dairy Rd
Chicken Bridge Rd
NC-87 S

Castle Rock Farm Rd
Henderson Tanyard Rd
Emerson Cook Rd

Silk Hope Gum Spring Rd
Buckner Clark Rd

US-64 E

Hadley Mill Rd
Pleasant Hill Church Rd
NC-902 E

Pittsboro Goldston Rd
Mays Chapel Rd
Rosser Rd

Cumnock Rd

Cotten Rd/?Cotton Rd
Beechtree Dr

US-15 S/?US-501 S
Hawkins Ave

At the traffic circle,
continue straight to stay
on Hawkins

Ave

Hawkins Ave/?US-1 BUS
S

Hill Ave

Greensboro Ave

E Chisholm St
Charlotte Ave/?U.S.
Bicycle Rte 1

N 11th St/?U.S. Bicycle
Rte 1

Lick Creek Rd

Poplar Springs Church
Rd

NC-42 E

Corinth Rd

U.S. Bicycle Rte 1
Moncure Pittsboro Rd
N Carolina 87
Bypass/?NC-87

Old Graham Rd/?0ld
North Carolina 87
Russell Chapel Church
Rd

At TurnGo

85.3
85.9
86.3
86.4
86.6
86.8
88.7
89.3
92.6
92.8

roxrrunr onmnaor

94.1
94.5
96.1
98.4
99.8
100.2L
100.5R

- xonrm

0.6
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.3
1.9
0.7
3.3
0.2
13

0.5
15
2.3
14
0.4
0.3
>.1

On

US-15 N/?US-501 N
Bynum Rd

Old Bynum Bridge
Bynum Rd

Durham Eubanks Rd
Moore Mountain Rd
Hamlets Chapel Rd
Manns Chapel Rd
Poythress Rd

Turn right to stay on
Poythress Rd
Meacham Rd
Damascus Church Rd
Jones Ferry Rd

Old Fayetteville Rd
Carol St

James St
Hillsborough Rd

End of Ride



